Diversity of Montgomery County Community College's Student Body

Fall 2023 Student Body by Ethnicity/Race and Pell Status

Ethnicity/Race Total | Number of Pell Recipients | % of Pell Recipients
American Indian 9 3 33%
Asian 641 265 41%
Black or African American | 1,458 884 61%
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander 16 7 44%
Hispanic 1,084 518 48%
Non-Resident Alien 152 17 11%
Two or More Races 655 286 44%
Unknown 616 168 27%
White 5,364 1,423 27%
Grand Total 9,995 3,571 36%

Fall 2023 Student Body by Gender and Pell Status
Gender Total | Number of Pell Recipients | % of Pell Recipients
Female 5,876 2,374 40%
Male 4,118 1,197 29%
Unknown 1 - 0%
Grand Total 9,995 3,571 36%




Ethnicity/Race
American Indian
Asian
Black or African American
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander
Hispanic
Non-Resident Alien
Two or More Races
Unknown
White

Total
5

305
639

7

563
105
326
203
2,393

Number of Pell Recipients % of Pell Recipients

2
190
448

5
320

8
182
102
838

40%
62%
70%
71%
57%

8%
56%
50%



