## Diversity of Montgomery County Community College's Student Body

Fall 2023 Student Body by Ethnicity/Race and Pell Status				
Ethnicity/Race	Total	Number of Pell Recipients	% of Pell Recipients	
American Indian	9	3	33%	
Asian	641	265	41%	
Black or African American	1,458	884	61%	
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander	16	7	44%	
Hispanic	1,084	518	48%	
Non-Resident Alien	152	17	11%	
Two or More Races	655	286	44%	
Unknown	616	168	27%	
White	5,364	1,423	27%	
Grand Total	9,995	3,571	36%	

Fall 2023 Student Body by Gender and Pell Status					
Gender	Total	Number of Pell Recipients	% of Pell Recipients		
Female	5,876	2,374	40%		
Male	4,118	1,197	29%		
Unknown	1	-	0%		
Grand Total	9,995	3,571	36%		

Ethnicity/Race	Total	Number of Pell Recipients	% of Pell Recipients
American Indian	5	2	40%
Asian	305	190	62%
Black or African American	639	448	70%
Hawaiian/Pacific Islander	7	5	71%
Hispanic	563	320	57%
Non-Resident Alien	105	8	8%
Two or More Races	326	182	56%
Unknown	203	102	50%
White	2,393	838	